
(DCC 2nd Floor)
2:00-5:00 p.m.

(DCC 204) - 9:00-10:00 a.m.

(DCC  707/709)  -  8:00-10:30 p.m.

TROPIC LIKE IT’S
FROSH SCHEDULE

TIME MON 26 TUES 27 WED 28 THUR 29 FRI 30

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00

FCS Campus Tour #1

FCS Campus Tour #2

COOL RUNNINGS
MOVIE NIGHT

(DCC Lobby) - 4:00-5:30 p.m.

(DCC Lobby) - 5:30-7:00 p.m.

MANDATORY
FCS ACADEMIC
ORIENTATION

(DCC) - 9:00-4:00 p.m.

NAUTICAL
CASCADE BASH

(Pitman Quad) - 4:00-7:30 p.m.
With USSTM (Science)

SEASIDE CHAT
(DCC 204) - 9:00-10:00 a.m.

SEASIDE CHAT
(DCC 204) - 9:00-10:00 a.m.

SEASIDE CHAT

ISLAND PARADISE
+

PANAM GAMES
(Toronto Islands)
10:00-3:00 p.m.

INTER-FACULTY
SUMFEST

(Kerr Hall Quad)
7:00-10:00 p.m.

 SASSH (Arts),  Central (SLLS),
and Met Radio 

TORONTO TREE
TREK TRAIL

(Crawl around Campus + TO)
10:00-2:00 p.m.

TREE TOP FAIR

LOST IN THE
RAINFOREST

(Student Learning Centre)
7:00-9:00 p.m.

SUNSET BASH
(DCC 208) - 10:00-1:00 p.m.

TORONTO MUSIC
GARDENS YOGA
(Toronto Music Gardens)

1:00-3:00 p.m

LEGEND OF TROPIC LIKE IT’S FROSH SYMBOLS
Outdoor
Event

Active
Clothing

Lots of
Walking

Get
Soaked

Large
Crowds

Food
Provided

Beverages
Provided

Loud
Volume

TMU O’s Kick-Off
(Kerr Hall Quad) 12:00 p.m.

TMSU O’s Fun Fest
(SCC) - 10:00-4:00 p.m.

TMSU Euphoria in
Silence

(Met Campus Pub Patio) -
 7:00 - 10:00 p.m.


